
Deze zomer
wordt ’n feest!

Kruidentuin
leerzaam
en leuk

€ 6,99
3

€ 7,99
5

Jeu de boules
plastic,

8 ballen streep

Rainbow
voetbal
24 cm

Zand & waterboot
met accessoires

X-Drone Nano
in 2 kleuren

Waterballonvuller
incl. 50 neon waterbommen

€ 8,99
2

Insectenhotel
leerzaam en leuk

€ 8,99
4

€ 3,99
1

€ 39,95
7

aanbieding
€ 2,99

6

aanbieding

Goorsestraat 12, 7496 AD  Hengevelde
tel. (0547) 33 32 32, info@debazarvanjon.nl

www.debazarvanjon.nl


